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Catch-up

1	 Find and write. 

2	 Read and draw. 

1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

I like pizza. I like tomatoes.

I don’t like ham.I don’t like 
cheese.

pizza ham

ice cream
tomatoes

bread
cheese

soup water

ice cream

cazas
Nota adhesiva



Support

Look and circle.

Name 
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1

ice cream        pizza

2

soup        tomatoes

3

ham        tomatoes

4

water        pizza

5

bread        soup

6

water        cheese

7

ice cream        ham

8

cheese        bread



Reinforcement

1	 Circle and write.

Name 
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matomatoesom
micecreamear pousoupous azippizzapazzi

reabedabread
tratwateraw

mahahhamma
seecheeseesech

2	 Match and write I like or I don’t like.
	   

bread.

  
soup.

  
water.

  
ice cream.

21

1

2

3

4

3 4

65 7 8



Extension

1	 Look and write. Find, write and draw the hidden word.

Name 
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pizza    water    cheese    flowers    soup    cheese    bread    trees

2	 Read and write the names. 

The hidden word is: t       

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 5

2 6

6

3 7

4 8

	 I like chocolate cake and soup. I don’t like tomatoes or apples.�∑ill
	 I like pineapple and bananas. I don’t like chicken or ham.�

	 I like chicken and ice cream. I don’t like cheese or salad.�

	 I like ice cream and bananas. I don’t like soup or pineapple.�

Anna Daniel Will Lauren
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w a t e r




